MARSDEN s COVE MARINA

— WHANGAREI HARBOUR

HAULOUT & HARDSTAND PRICE LIST

Effective 1 September 2017 (GST EXCLUSIVE)

LOA (up to) Lift Waterblast Hardstand Lift /hold / | Lift/wash/
Feet Metres (one way) (per day) return 1 hr return 1 hr
33 (10) 140.00 75.00 28.00 140.00 215.00
36 (11) 155.00 80.00 30.00 155.00 235.00
39 (12) 170.00 90.00 32.00 170.00 260.00
43 (13) 190.00 100.00 35.00 190.00 290.00
46 (14) 210.00 110.00 38.00 210.00 320.00
49 (15) 235.00 120.00 41.00 235.00 355.00
53 (16) 265.00 130.00 45.00 265.00 395.00
56 a7 295.00 145.00 50.00 295.00 440.00
59 (18) 330.00 160.00 55.00 330.00 490.00
62 (19) 370.00 175.00 60.00 370.00 545.00
66 (20) 420.00 195.00 70.00 420.00 615.00
69 (22) 480.00 215.00 80.00 480.00
72 (22) 545.00 235.00 90.00 545.00
76 (23) 615.00 255.00 105.00 615.00
79 (24) 690.00 275.00 120.00 690.00
82 (25) 775.00 300.00 135.00 775.00
>25m - POA

Haul out capacity: Beam 12.0 metres, Weight 80 tonnes, length 35 metres
Vessel length is defined as total length overall (LOA).
Multi hulls (over 6m beam): 1.5 times above hardstand & waterblast rates

Wash is waterblast only (i.e. hulls that require scraping will incur additional cost)

Lift and hold for survey or service, charged at lift and hold rate. Wash is extra.

Forklift/telehandler available on site (we drive)

All contractors working on site must have a current "Licence to Operate" issued by Marsden Cove Marina.
Vessels are lifted and stored at owners risk, and otherwise on the terms and conditions of the Haulout

and Hardstand Contract.

A minimum of 24 hours notice is required when booking a lift back into the water from the hardstand.

A cancellation fee of 50% of the lift rate will be incurred to any change or cancellation within 24hrs of booking
All prices (which are stated exclusive of GST) are subject to change without notice.

Marsden Cove Marina is owned and operated by Marsden Maritime Holdings Ltd.




